Avery Dennison® **Conform Chrome**

Create a real chrome effect and shine like never before.

Striking Effect. Premium Look. Immediate Impact.

Make your design shine with sharp, eye-popping chrome detailing. Transform your vehicles, outdoor advertising or signage with the stunning shine of our Conform Chrome Wrapping Film. The glossy mirror-like finish creates a true chrome effect, adding a touch of luxury and unparalleled visual impact.

Craft intricate details, bold accents, or a full chrome transformation, with a premium finish in 6 dynamic colors. The conformability of the film and our Easy Apply[™] RS technology ensures seamless installations on complex curves and contours.





Black SF100-196-S



Conform Chrome Red SF100-474-S

Conform Chrome Rose Gold SF100-211-S









Product Information

Features and Benefits:

- Available in 6 high gloss colors
- Faster installation times with Easy Apply[™] RS technology
- 53" wide size film allows for seamless installations and design combinations with one roll
- UV, temperature, humidity, and salt-spray resistance
- Up to 3-year durability

Common Applications:

- Cars & Vans
- Trucks
- Trailers
- Buses
- Emergency Vehicles
- Outdoor Advertising
- Architectural Signage
- Trains & Light Rail



The user is responsible for determining the product's suitability for the intended application. This product should be used on a test-and-approve basis.

Some states and provinces may have laws or regulations on the use of chrome or other mirror-like finishes on vehicles, which may include passenger vehicles and vans. The user is responsible for determining and complying with all applicable laws. It is imperative that for all films, installations do not cover proximity sensors.

graphics.averydennison.com

A358182 08/2024

For information on warranty terms, exclusions and certain limitations that apply please see our website: graphics.averydennison.com All statements, technical information and recommendations about Avery Dennison products are based upon tests and information believed to be reliable but do not constitute a guarantee or warranty of any kind. All Avery Dennison products are sold with the understanding that the Purchaser has independently determined the suitability of such products for its intended and other purposes.



©2024 Avery Dennison Corporation. All rights reserved. Avery Dennison® is a registered trademark of Avery Dennison Corporation. Avery Dennison brands, product names, antenna designs and codes or service programs are trademarks of Avery Dennison Corporation.